 Evaluation Kit Manual
R34UZ0036EU0100 Rev.1.00 Page 1
Nov 8, 2024 © 2024 Renesas Electronics
The ISL73141BMREFEVKIT1Z/KIT2Z evaluation kits
and iRADNavigator software GUI demonstrate the
ISL73141SEH 14-bit SAR ADC in an 8-cell battery
voltage monitoring application. Monitoring of the
lithium battery cell voltages is critical to protect the

Nov 8, 2024
ISL73141BMREFEVKIT1Z, ISL73141BMREFEVKIT2Z Evaluation Kit Manual
3. Ordering Information
4. Revision History
Figure 39. Bottom Layer
Part Number Description
ISL73141BMREFEVKIT1Z ISL73141SEH ADC Battery Monitor Reference Design Complete Kit
ISL73141BMREFEVKIT2Z
ISL73141VMREFEV1Z ADC Battery Monitor Reference Design
Partial Kit (Includes only ISL73141BMREFEV1Z and
BMSVOLTDIV8REFEV1Z boards)
Revision Date Description
1.00 Nov 8, 2024 Initial release
Corporate Headquarters